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Class 13A Pony 1.2

Sponsored by: DRESSAGE GISBORNE & DRESSAGE TAIHAPE

Bridle
Number  Horse

22355 Mr Bagqgins

17762 Shot Silk

23229 Whippy

17931 Rug Rat

28201 Brechinridge Messiah

29422 Lauriston Dream Chaser
226843 Kirkwood Breeze
225457  Gracie

224167 Ebony Secrets
226697  Silver Fox

227469  Phoenician Whisper
228016  Sunland Baroque
222440  Miss Dixie

226851  Miss Behaving

Class 13 Horse 1.2

Rider

Anneke Brodie
Emily Twort
Jenny Bevege

Briar McKenzie

Sarah Bevege
Victoria Middleton
Chelsea Sinnamon
Rhiannon Harrison
Anya Johnston
Jenny Bevege
Victoria Middleton
Courtney Symons
Sarah Bevege

Simone Duggan

Sponsored by: DRESSAGE WELLINGTON & DRESSAGE SOUTHLAND
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164
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161
160
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%
72,917
71.667
68.333

68.333
67.917

67.083
66.667
66.250
64.583
62.917
58.333
57.917
56.667
55.417

place

W N & o, W N

11
12
13
14

Bridle Maria Schwenessen
Number Horse Rider Anne Tylee [AUS) %  place
224625 | Killarney Bm Danielle Wheeler 65.000% 3 66.570% 1 65.833| 1
221248 | Prima Rose Alex Hope 65.830% 2 64.580% 3 65.208| 2
224766 | Charlton Tabloid Georaia Duffy 66.250% 1 63.330% 6 | 64.792| 3
30299 |Carbon Danielle Wheeler 62.920% 4 63.750% 3 63.333| 4
25671 | Keep Th' Change Nicole McGiven 61.670% 7 65.000% 2 63.333 °.
228081 | Dapper Jessica Willard (AUS) 62.500% 5 62.920% 7 62.708 6
222196 | Reqal Jarrah Alannah Beuth 58.750% 10 64.580% 3 61.667| 7
226801 | Das Geschenk Genevieve Lawson 62.080% 6 60.830% 9 61.458| 8
227234 | Jka Luminous Laura Brown 60.830% 8 58.750% 11 | 50,792 9
226678 | Devils Advocate Lauren Currie 57.920% 11 61.250% 8 59.583| 10
14040 | Little Stanaway Joanna Simons 58.170% 9 59.170% 10 | 59,167 11
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SUNDAY

Class 14A Pony 2.3
Sponsored by: DRESSAGE CANTERBURY

National Equestrian Centre, Taupo

Bridle

Number Horse Rider Joan Matheson Debra Hawley %  place
28668 Lantana Midnight Nicole Sweney 67.500% 1 71.670% 1  69.583 1
21444 Boots And All Renee Faulkner 66.250% 2 70.420% 2 68.333 2
222425 Blown Away Jeanie Pattison 65.000% 3 63.330% 4 64.167 3
28134 Watch It Chester Marijorie Bentley-Brett 62.500% 4 65.000% 3 63.750 4
224021 Riadorn Devon McMenamin 58.330% 5 62.920% 5 60.625 5
29944 Aranui Victoria Courtney Symons 52.500% 6 53.750% 6 53.125 6
Class 14 Horse 2.3

Sponsored by DRESSAGE BAY OF PLENTY
Bridle

Number Horse Rider Joan Matheson Debra Hawley %  place
222495 | Varonika S| Chantelle Miles 66.250% 1 70.420% 2 68.333| 1
223775 | Don Freese Nicola French 65.000% 3 69.170% 3 67.083| 2

‘ 21006 | Maxyip Siobhan Davis 62.920% 4 71.250% 1 67.083 3
22852 | Brampton Gigolo Hannah Johnston 63.420% 2 65.830% 4 65.625 4
224250 | De Janeiro Jasmine Van der Heyden |  62.080% 5 62.920% 6 62.500| 5

‘ 23713 | Aqua Pura Danielle Wheeler 60.830% 7 63.330% 5 62.083| 6

‘ 25671 | Keep Th' Change Nicole McGiven 61.670% 6 60.830% 9 61.250 7
26424 |Parley Alisha Moss 59.580% 8 61.670% 7 60.625| 8
224687 | Zeilinger Jeremy Gardiner 56.670% 10 61.250% 3 58.958| 9
30299 |Carbon Danielle Wheeler 57.080% 9 58.750% 10 | 57.917| 10

‘ 13936 |Scoutt Hannah Underwoaod 55.000% 11 53.750% 11 | 54,375 11

‘ 222833 | Vollrath Wasatch Jessica Cairns 49.580% 12 50.420% 12| 50.000 12




4

o
3

Stellar International NZ Pony & Young Rider Championships 2010
9/10 January 2010

stellqr

INTERNATIONAL

SUNDAY

Class 15/15A Horse & Pony 3.4

Sponsored by: DRESSAGE CENTRAL DISTRICTS

Bridle
Number

221952
30224
28895
14695
26822
26006
220989
26338
23199
23792
24172
8298

Horse

Gizelle

Pioneer Makokomiko
Vollrath Welcome
Mcquade

Oporae's Antionette
Major Classique
Hollywood Superstar
Coloseium

Wishful Thinking
Sherwood Magellan
Upbeat Lady

Sir Harley

Class 16 Test 4.4
Sponsored by: DRESSAGE MARLBOROUGH

Bridle
Number

28184
18539
15901
225149
25099
223327
29336
22549
30224
29161
19785

Horse

Jakemate Lc
Roval Aspen

The Zeus
Riverndell Romeo
Honey Puff

Lady Michala
Prima Magneto
Range View Max
Pioneer Makokomiko
Waitangi E Bay

The Phantom

Rider

Alex Hope

Ashleigh McKinstry
Nicole Hilder

Sarah Jagger
Rhiannon Scott
Amber McGovern-Wilson
Siobhan Fauth
Rosie Collier-Wall
Lauren Currie
Sascha Van der Plas
Devan Wilson

Alexandra Caulton

Rider

Genevieve Rogers
Chelsea Callaghan
Catherine West
Catherine Tobin

Ellie Braddock

Emily Lawrie

Lucy Allen

Catherine Bunting
Ashleigh McKinstry
Amber McGovern-Wilson

Jeremy Gardiner

Jan Bird
66.220%

65.140%
64.590%
63.780%
64.860%
60.000%
56.490%
58.110%
54.590%
54.050%
53.240%

50.810%

10

11

12

Margaret Dickie

71.110%

62.960%

61.480%

58.890%

60.370%

58.150%

60.740%

55.930%

56.300%

54.070%

49.630%

1
2

3

10

11

National Equestrian Centre, Taupo

Carol Eivers

65.410% 1
64.320% 2
63.510% 3
62.700% 4
60.810% 5
58.110% 8
60.270% 6
57.300% 10
59.190% 7
57.840% 9
57.300% 10
54.590% 12
Jeanette Trevelyan
67.040% 1
65.930% 2
62.220% 4
63.700% 3
60.740% 7
62.220% 4
57.410% 8
61.850% 6
53.330% 10
54.070% 9
50.740% 11

%  place
65.811 1
64.730 2
64.054 3
63.243 4
62.838 5
59.054 6
58.378 7
57.703 8
56.892 9
55.946 10
55.270 11
52,703 12

% place
69.074

64.444
61.852
61.296

1
2
3
4
60.556 5
60.185 6
59.074 7
58.889 8
54,815 9
54.074 10

50.185 11



Stellar International NZ Pony & Young Rider Championships 2010

V4
%P(Sl'e"qr 9/10 January 2010

INTERNATIONAL
National Equestrian Centre, Taupo

SUNDAY

Class 17 Level 5 Freestyle to Music
Sponsored by: DRESSAGE OTAGO

Bridle |Helen Hughes-Keen Gill Morley
Number Horse Rider ‘ % PL
223050 Robert De Niro Jessica Steel
Technical 66.700% 66.000%
Artistic 68.000% 70.000%
| Total 67.330% 1 | 68.000% 1 | 67.667 1_
23836 Ananique Chelsea Thom
Technical 64.000% 66.700%
Artistic 64.000% 69.000%
Total 64.000% 2 | 67.830% 2 | 65.917 2_
26907 Manifesto Anya Noble
Technical 61.300% 66.700%
Artistic  ©5.000% 69.000%
Total 63.170% 3 67.830% 2 65500 3
23720 First Sovereign Sancha Butler (AUS)
Heritage Technical 58.700% 66.700%

Artistic  ©3.000% 68.000%
Tota] ©0-830% 4 67.330% 4 | 64.083 4

29093 Buckton Dominoff Sarah Wadworth

Technical 59.300% 64.000%
Artistic, 60.000% 66.000%
Total 59.670% 5 65.000% 5| 62,333 5
220890 Microchip Anya Noble
Technical 55.300% 62.000%
Artistic/ 59.000% 64.000%
Total 57.170% 6 | 63.000% 6 | 60.083 6
25644 Amajah Kate Welten
Technical
Artistic

Total R
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SUNDAY

Class 18 Advanced Freestyle to Music
Sponsored by: STELLAR INTERNATIONAL

Bridle Helen Hughes-Keen Sue Hobson
Number Horse Rider % PL
23584 Veritas Georgia Worth
Technical 59.400% 60.600%
Artistic  66.900% 65.300%
Total 63.190% 1 62.920% 2 63.056 1
226254 Wolhkahm Kelly Van Dyk
Technical 56.700% 61.100%
Artistic  64.700% 65.300%
Total 60.690% 2 63.190% 1 61944 2
16448 Hu Ra Katie Cowley
Technical 53.300% 60.600%
Artistic ©0.600% 64.400%

Total 56.940% 3 62.500% 3 59.722 3

Class 21 Eventers Test 1*
Sponsored by: THE HORSE TRADER MAGAZINE

Bridle

Number Horse Rider Sue Hobson Carol Eivers %  place
14695 Mcquade Sarah Jagger 64.350% 1 63.040% 1 63.696 1
23713 Aqua Pura Danielle Wheeler 59.570% 2 61.740% 2 60.652 2
23199 Wishful Thinking Lauren Currie 58.260% 5 61.740% 2 60.000 3
224766 Charlton Tabloid Georgia Duffy 59.130% 4 60.000% 5 59.565 4
24172 Upbeat Lady Devan Wilson 56.960% 6 61.300% 4 59.130 5
13936 Scoutt Hannah Underwood 59.570% 2 58.260% 7 58913 6
29161 Waitanagi E Bay Amber McGovern-Wilson 55.220% 8 59.570% 6 57.391 7
30181 Frosty Lass Holly Morrell 55.650% 7 57.830% 8 56.739 8
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224625
22355
17762
28201
226697
222440
23229

21444
224021
21006

Class 19 - Prix Caprilli No.1

Stellar International NZ Pony & Young Rider Championships 2010
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National Equestrian Centre, Taupo

Supported by: Jewellers Workshop & The Southern Trust

Danielle Wheeler Killarney BM

Anneke Brodie Mr Baggins

Emily Twort Shot Silk

Sarah Bevege Brechinridge Messiah
Jenny Bevege Silver Fox

Sarah Bevege Miss Dixie

Jenny Bevege Whippy

Class 20 - Prix Caprilli No.2
Sponsored by: Gayle Falconer

Renee Faulkner Boots and All
Devon McMenamin Riadorn
Siobhan Davis Maxyip

A.Tylee

66
69
68
61
60
56
E

J.Matheson

75.333
64.667
65.333

G.Morley

73
68
63
62
61
55
E

D.Hawley

70.000
64.667
62.667

TOTAL

69.5

68.5

65.5

61.5

60.5

55.5
0

TOTAL

72.667
64.667
64.000

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
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TRANS TASMAN DERBY FEI Ponies Test
Maria

Jan Bird Schwenessen
Rider Horse (NzL) (AUS) %
ROUND 1
Jessica Steel (NZL) Amajah 60.789 64.211 62.500
Jessica Willard (AUS) Royal Aspen 62.632 61.316 61.974
Rebecca Goldsbury (NZL) [Ananique 66.842 63.158 65.000
Sancha Butler (AUS) Jakemate LC 57.368 62.368 59.868
ROUND 2
Jessica Willard (AUS) Amajah 66.842 64.474 65.658
Jessica Steel (NZL) Royal Aspen 58.421 59.474 58.948
Sancha Butler (AUS) Ananique 61.842 65 63.421
Rebecca Goldsbury (NZL) [Jakemate LC 65 64.474 64.737
Teams
New Zealand 251.18 1st
Australia 250.92 2nd
Individuals PL
Rebecca Goldsbury (NZL) 129.737 1st
Jessica Willard (AUS) 127.632 2nd
Sancha Butler (AUS) 123.289 3rd

Jessica Steel (NZL) 121.448 4th
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York Corporation North vs South Challenge

North Island %
Nicole Hilder Vollrath Welcome 3.4 66.389
124.306
Hollywood Superstar 3.4 57.917
Anya Noble Manifesto 5.4 60.256
116.282
Buckton Dominoff 5.4 56.026
North Island Total 240.588
South Island %
Siobhan Fauth Hollywood Superstar 3.3 58.611
119.167
Vollrath Welcome 3.3 60.556
Sarah Wadworth Buckton Dominoff 5.4 59.103
117.565
Manifesto 5.4 58.462
South Island Total 236.732
GVG Challenge
%
Catherine West The Zeus 4.4 61.852
116.667
The Phantom 4.4 54.815
Gal Total 116.667
%
Jeremy Gardiner The Phantom 4.4 50.185
103.704
The Zeus 4.4 53.519
Guy Total 103.704

1st

2nd

1st

2nd
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AREA TEAMS TOTALS

Auckland/Manakau no 4
Jessica Steel

Georgia Worth

Nicole Sweeny

Wellington

Sascha vander Plas
Chelsea Callaghan
Catherine Tobin

Taranaki

Katie Cowley
Catherine West
Chantelle Miles

South Island
Nicola French
Ellie Braddock
Sarah Wadworth

Taihape
Rhiannon Scott
Victoria Middleton
Victoria Middleton

Auckland/Manakau No 3
Jeanie Pattison

Anneke Brodie

Catherine Bunting

9/10 January 2010

National Equestrian Centre, Taupo

Robert De Niro
Veritas
Lantana Midnight Eclipse

Sherwood Magellan
Royal Aspen
Riverndell Romeo

on count back

Hu Ra
The Zeus
Varonika SL

on count back

Don Freese
Honey Puff
Bucton Dominoff

Opore's Antonette
Lauriston Dream Chaser
Phoenician Wisper

Blwon Away
Mr Baggins
Range View Max

55

45

43

43

42

38
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LEVEL CHAMPIONS

1st
Reserve

1st
Reserve

1st
Reserve

1st
Reserve

1st
Reserve

1st
Reserve

1st

1st
Reserve

1st
Reserve

1st
Reserve

1st
Reserve

LEVEL 1 PONY

Anneke Brodie
Victoria Middleton

LEVEL 1 HORSE

Georgia Dufty
Danielle Wheeler

LEVEL 2 PONY

Renee Faulkner
Nicole Sweney

LEVEL 2 HORSE

Nicola French
Chantelle Miles

LEVEL 3 PONY

Rhiannon Scott
Alexandra Caulton

LEVEL 3 HORSE
Nicole Hilder
Alex Hope

LEVEL 4 PONY
Ellie Braddock

LEVEL 4

Chelsea Callaghan
Genevieve Rogers

LEVEL 5

Jessica Steel
Chelsea Thom

ADVANCED

Georgia Worth
Kelly Van Dyk

Mr Baggins
Lauriston Dream Chaser

Charlton Tabloid
Killarney BM

Boots and All
Lantana Midnight Eclipse

Don Freese
Varonika SL

Oporae's Antionette
Sir Harley

Vollrath Welcome
Gizelle

Honey Puff

Royal Aspen
Jakemate LC

Robert De Niro
Ananique

Veritas
Wolhkahm

YOUNG EVENTERS DRESSAGE

Sarah Jagger
Lauren Currie

McQuade
Wishful Thinking
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TROPHIES
Hyland Trophy NZ Pony Champion
Sarah Wadworth Buckton Dominoff
Waldebago Trophy NZ Young Rider Champion
Georgia Worth Veritas

The Kaye Fissenden Memorial Trophy
The highest points by one rider/horse combination
(when equal points - goes to highest graded combination)

Rhiannon Scott Oporae's Antionette

Dressage NZ Newcomer Award
Most points for first time competitor at National competition

Chelsea Callaghan Royal Aspen

Hanoverian Award
Kelly van Dyk Wolhkahm




